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 Wed 4 Jun  Zheng Buhong, University of Colorado Denver 

    Title TBA 

    *Time: 4pm – 5.30pm 

 

 Fri 6 Jun  Mico Loretan, Swiss National Bank 

    Private information, capital flows, and exchange rates 

   

 Fri  11 Jul   David Blau, Ohio State University 

The Effect of Inheritances on Labor Supply of Older Married Couples: 

Estimates and a New Test of Commitment 

  

Tue 12 Aug  Songnian Chen, HKUST 

    Title TBA 

    *Venue: Seminar Room 5.1 

 

Fri 15 Aug  Maisy Wong, University of Pennsylvania  

    Title TBA  

  

Wed 20 Aug  Anna Bogomolnaia, University of Glasgow 

    Random Assignment: Redefining the Serial Rule 

    Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Fri 22 Aug  Herve Moulin, University of Glasgow  

   Fair bipartite flows 

 

Wed 27 Aug  Aloysius Siow, National University of Singapore 

   Title TBA 

Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

 Fri  5 Sep  James Ang (Visiting Professor), Nanyang Technological University 

    Innovation and Financial Liberalization 

 

http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/colleges/CLAS/Departments/economics/Faculty/tenure-track/Pages/BuhongZheng.aspx
http://web.econ.ohio-state.edu/~blau/
http://www.bm.ust.hk/econ/staff/snchen.html
http://maisy.wharton.upenn.edu/
http://www.gla.ac.uk/schools/business/staff/annbogomolnaia/
http://www.gla.ac.uk/schools/business/staff/hervemoulin/


Singapore Management University 

School of Economics 

 

Seminar Schedule AY 2014/2015 Term 1 

Normal Calendar Year 2014 

Latest update Wednesday, July 19, 2017 

 

All seminars are held in SOE/SOSS Seminar Room 5.1 from 1600 to 1730 unless otherwise stated. 

 

2 
 

 Wed  10 Sep  Steve Kou, National University of Singapore  

    EM Algorithm and Stochastic Control 

    Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

  

 Fri 12 Sep   Zhu Shenghao, National University of Singapore  

    The Wealth Distribution in Bewley Models with Investment Risk 

  

 Wed 24 Sep   Yi-Chun Chen, National University of Singapore 

    Robust Subgame Perfect Implementation 

    Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

 Fri 26 Sep   Huynh Bao Tan (PhD Job Candidate), Singapore Management University  

    Monetary Policy and Energy Price Shocks 

 

 Fri 3 Oct  Matthew Ryan, Auckland University of Technology 

    Binary Choice Probabilities on Mixture Sets 

 

Tue 14 Oct  Bruce Preston, Monash University  

   Fiscal Foundations of Inflation: Imperfect Knowledge 

   Time: 12pm – 1.30pm  

   Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Wed 15 Oct   Nori Tarui, University of Hawaii 

Emissions Trading, Firm Heterogeneity, and Intra-Industry Reallocations 

in the Long Run 

Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Fri 24 Oct  Chen Ye (PhD Job Candidate), Singapore Management University 

   Restricted Likelihood Ratio Tests in Predictive Regression 

 

Wed 29 Oct  Siyang Xiong, University of Bristol 

   The Incentive Compatibility Critique 

http://www.fas.nus.edu.sg/ecs/people/CV/ecszhus.pdf
http://www.aut.ac.nz/study-at-aut/study-areas/business/research/research-areas/economics/researcher-profiles/associate-professors/matthew-ryan3
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   Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Fri 31 Oct  Dong Yingjie (PhD Job Candidate), Singapore Management University 

   Business Time Sampling Scheme and Its Application 

 

Fri 7 Nov  Steven Stern, University of Virginia 

   The Effects of Vocational Rehabilitation for People with Mental Illness 

 

Fri 14 Nov  Jaimei Lien, Tsinghua University 

   Natural Disasters and Time Preference Indicators 

   Time: 12pm – 1.30pm  

   Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Fri 14 Nov  Jie Zheng, Tsinghua University 

   Strong Bubbles and Common Expected Bubbles in a Finite Horizon Model 

 

Wed 19 Nov  Ludo Visschers, University of Edinburgh 

   Unemployment and Endogenous Reallocation over the Business Cycle 

   Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Fri 21 Nov  Arpita Chatterjee, University of New South Wales 

   Title TBA 

   Time: 12pm – 1.30pm  

   Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Mon 24 Nov  Chun-Yu Ho, Shanghai Jiao Tong University 

   Switching Cost and the Deposit Demand in China 

   Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

 

 

 

http://people.virginia.edu/~sns5r/
http://www.sem.tsinghua.edu.cn/en/jwlien
http://www.sem.tsinghua.edu.cn/en/zhengjie
http://www.ed.ac.uk/schools-departments/economics/people/academic-staff/dr-ludo-visschers
https://www.business.unsw.edu.au/our-people/arpitachatterjee
http://www.acem.sjtu.edu.cn/en/faculty/hezhenyu.html
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 Mon 1 Dec  Pengfei Wang, HKUST 

    Title TBA 

Time: 12pm – 1.30pm 

    Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

Wed 3 Dec  David Tomas Jacho-Chavez, Emory University 

   Title TBA 

   Venue: Meeting Room 5.1 

 

http://economics.emory.edu/home/assets/Curriculum_Vitae/CV_Jacho-ChavezDavid.pdf

